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1030
2020
2035
4520

Bank Account No

CIBC - \trust
Trust chequing #2
Montreal Bank - Trust Special
Royal Banks - Trust Regular

Bank Name 

 0.00
 1,237,173,267.82

 0.00
 31,971.00

Bank Regular Trust

 378,427.00
 0.00

 11,810.00
 0.00

Bank Special Trust

 378,427.00
 1,237,173,267.82

 11,810.00
 31,971.00

Bank Total Trust

 1,237,205,238.82  390,237.00  1,237,595,475.82Report Grand Total:


